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Technical Specification

Model No.

GDF-160

GDF-180

GDF-200 |GDF-280 |GDF-315 | GDF-355 | GDF-380

GDF-400

GDF-500

GDF-630

GDF-710

Rated power

5 KW

10 KW

20 KW | 50 KW | 100 KW | 200 KW | 300KW

500 KW

1000 KW

2000 KW

3000 KW

Rated rotate speed

375 rpm

375 rpm

375 rpm | 375 rpm (375 rpm | 375 rpm | 375 rpm

375 rpm

375 rpm

375 rpm

375 rpm

Rated output voltage

380 VAC

380 VAC

380 VAC [380 VAC [380 VAC (380 VAC | 380 VAC

380 VAC

380 VAC

380 VAC

380 VAC

Rated output current

76A

15.2A

304A | 76.0A | 151.9A | 3039A 455 A

759.7 A

15194 A

30388 A

4558.2 A

Start torque

2.1 Nm

4.1 Nm

8.2Nm |20.5Nm [41.1Nm | 822 Nm | 123 Nm

205.4 Nm

410.8 Nm

821.5 Nm

1232.3 Nm

Rated torque

137 Nm

274 Nm

548 Nm | 1369 Nm (2738 Nm | 5477 Nm | 10954 Nm

13692 Nm

27384 Nm

54767 Nm

82151 Nm

Reference weight

130 kg

160 kg

200kg | 410kg [1100 kg | 1600 k 1800 kg

2500 kg

4600 kg

9000 kg

12200 kg |

W N DO & WIN -

Gross Weight

630 kg

660 kg

700 kg | 1500 kg | 2500 kg | 4000 kg | 5000 kg

6000 kg

10000 kg

20000 kg

26000 kg |

Number of poles

16

Rated output frequency

50Hz

Power factor

Wire connection method

Wave form

Efficiency at rated speed

Winding method

Insulate grade

Insulating resistance

Generator type

Protection class

Generator shell material

=1

Three Phase and Neutral Wire

Pure sine wave

>93%

Y

H

20 MQ

Radial Flux Permanent Magnet

IP54

Cast Iron

Winding material

Shaft material

Magnet material

Temperature rise

Max.working temperature

Core material

Bearings

Cooling mode

Noise level

full

Installation direction

Copper enamelled wire

Steel

Nd-Fe-B (neodymium)

90-C

130c

Cold rolled silicon steel sheet

SKF steel bearing

Air fan-cooled

70dB (1m distance)

FREE FULL GENERATOR
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